

સમાપ્તિ મિલિ જાતા રૂપિ
 હાથે ગાથિપત મે મજીન લે
 મંજિત કજ 100 (પદ્મ)
 પત્ર રૂ. 1 મદ ગાથિપત મિ
 મંજિત કજા (વિદે સુદાગ
 મંજિત તા, સા 0 મદ વિદે
 ગાથા (પદ્મ મજીન) મે મિતિ
 મિલિ જાતા રૂ.

કાર્યમાલક અધ્યક્ષ

ગ્રામીણ કાર્ય વિભાગ

કાર્ય પ્રમંડલ, મુલની

14/02/19

14/02/19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

ગ્રામીણ વિજ્ઞાપક વિભાગ
 ગ્રામીણ વિજ્ઞાપક વિભાગ

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

2019

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on ACU 11

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Measure of work: 15 per cent					
Chowk to 100 N 94					
99.44					
Agency: Shreyo Tech					
Developers private					
Add. No. — 47 SBD/18-19					
A.C.C. CUP — 240					
(1) EFW extension in					
foam for					
2x 9.10 x 2.133 x 1.6					62.117
4x 1.767 x 1.93 x 1.6					21.826
1x 7.7 x 0.40 x 2.50					0.77
Area 12 No x 84.709					84.709
Area 2x 84.709					169.418
(2) same for = find					
2x 1x 7.7 x 1.629 x 0.10					2.54
(3) Area for 14.15 x 14.14					
2x 2x 9.10 x 2.133 x 0.20					15.52
2x 4x 1.767 x 1.93 x 0.20					5.456
					20.974
(4) EFW in CUP (1:1)					
14 foam					
2x 2x 8.3 x 1.933 x 1.333 x 1.40					
					75.902
2x 4x 1.767 x 1.117					
					1.4 x 1.767
					2.474
2 total					104.262

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no 23 44 :- Brick masonry					
work increment (1:3) in plaster of paris					
Qty. side T m m B P - 18					
Qty = 7.68 m ³					
@ Rs 5619.54 / m ³					= Rs 43158
item no 24 45 :- plastering with					
cement mortar (1:4) - - of 1:2					
Qty. side T m m B P - 18					
Qty = 53.12 m ²					
@ Rs 178.23 / m ²					= Rs 9468.2
item no 25 46 :- plastering					
1.5 mm cement plastering - - of 1:2					
Qty. side T m m B P - 18					
Qty = 53.12 m ²					
@ Rs 4885 / m ²					= Rs 2595.2
item no 26 47 :- plastering					
weep holes - - of 1:2					
Qty. side T m m B P - 18					
Qty = 28 m ²					
@ Rs 94.93 / sqm					= Rs 2660
item no 27 48 :- painting					
two coat sand put wall - - of 1:2					
Qty. side T m m B P - 19					
Qty = 53.12 m ²					
@ Rs 131.95 / m ²					= Rs 7009
Continuation					
total = 83,25,463					

